
Tuesday, July 26Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Time (Phil Shone)8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Razor’s Edge
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Light Orchestras2. 0 Les Brown, Andrews Sisters, andFrankie Carle
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyFashion News, Films, and Theatre News,For Love of a Woman:-"Thomas Ot-
way"3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)3.45 Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye4.0 Dinah Shore
4.30 Horace Heidt
5. 0 Ae

agg

for All
5.30 Queen’s Halil Light Orchestra6.45 Adventure Library: Ivanhoe

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: The
Weather
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade7.Q #$=Twenty-one and Out

| 7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
Postponed Wedding
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Rattlin’s
Haircut, by Jego8.0 ~‘Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: AbrahamWibel
8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth Melvin
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Musio for All
10. 0 Turning Back the, Pages (Rod
Talbot)
40.30 Private Secretary
10.45 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
Cricket Scores (Third Test)
9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Albert Sandler and his Orchestra
9.45 Nancy Evans (contralto)
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Listeners’ Club
10.45 Crossroads of Life ,

411.0 Sol Hoopii and his Novelty Five
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Mid-day Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Film
and Theatre News, Fashion Reports, For
Love of a Woman: Don Fernando
3.30 Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra
3.45 Ezio Pinza (bass)
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4. 0 Piano and Organ
4.15 Kate Smith Sings
4.30 Harry Roy and his Orchestra
4.45 Tango Time5.0 Johnny Wade (vocal)
5.45 Adventure Library: Ivanhoe

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Orchestral Interlude
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Wetas
and Grasshoppers
6.30 Pearl of Pezores
6.45 Ethel Smith
73°9 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.45 Greyburn of the Salween
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
30 Crusader or Crackpot
45 Sports Quiz (John Morris)
0 Doctor Mac
15 Hawaiian interlude
30 Dinah Shore (vocal)45 Variety on Record
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.145 These We Have Loved
10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down’

3Z7.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Start a New Day to MusicCricket score, Third Test
8. 0 Club (Happi -)9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melody Time
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Silks and Saddles
10.30 Morning Star: Jussi Bjorling
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Luncheon Session
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Family Favourites2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab).
Fashion Report; Meet the Sponsor; For
Love of a Woman: Shah Jehan. Wool
Exchange
3.30 Rise Stevens: Mezzo-soprano
3.45 The Music of the Marp and the
Harpsichord
4. 0 The Victor Mixed Chorus
4.15 Comedy Corner
4.30 Light and Bright
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 Adventure Library: Ivanhoe (First
Broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME .

Songs by MenJunior Naturalists’ Club: Lyre BirdWestward Ho
Current Successes
Twenty-one and -Out
The Adventures of Perry Mason:
e Case of the Hidden Hazard
On the Ball
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Crusader or Crackpot: Wuter®
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Bartolomuys45 Mystery of a Hansom Cab
Doctor Mac
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Concert in Miniature

40. QO Parker of the Yard
10.15 Larry Clinton and, his Orohastra10.30 Week Day Request Session12. 0 Close down

4738 ec
a.m. London News
Start the Day Right
Get Up, Get Up
Tempo with Toast
Morning Star
Melody Mixture
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Popular Old Tunes
My Husband’s Love
Jezebel’s DaughterMarian Anderson Sings
The Crossroads of Life
Gems from Musical Comedy
Shopping Reporter SessionLunch and. Listen1.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: Victor Sil-vester’s Orchestra, Flanaee ae ~~ Allen,Quintette of Hot Club o

41.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 #£=Personality Parade
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2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),
Weekly Fashion News; From Film andTheatre. For Love of a Woman: Don
Pedro
3.30 Songs and Melodies of the Sea
4. 0 Join in with Bob Dyer
4.15 Master of the Keyboard: Eddie
Duchin
4.30 Tunes from the Pen of Irving Berlin4.45 Round a Gipsy Camp Fire
6. O The Family Joins In
5.30 Light Orchestral Interlude5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 River Reveries
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Notornis
6.30 Search for a Playwright: Borrowed
Plumage6.45 The Orchestra of Al Goodman7.0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Masong
The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: Lorenz@Coffin
8.45 Beau Sabreur8.0 Doctor Mac ‘9.15 Mexican Memories
9.30 The Two Kayes: Danny and Sammy9.45 Lovely to Listen To
10. 0 Organists at the Console
10.15 Voices in Harmony10.30 Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

Lh PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
8. 0 Good Morning Request Session
9.30 Morning Star: Lily Pons9.45 Light Orchestras
10. 0 West of Cornwall
10.15 Sorrell and Son
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dick Jurgen’s Orchestra6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: BlackSnails
6.30 From the Film Carnival in Costa
6.45 Beau Sabreur7.0 Hits of 1935/36
7.15 St. Ronan’s Well
7.30 The Man in the fron Mask :

7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: ThCase of the Postponed Wedding8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 The Versatile Carroll Gibbon
8.45 Fancy Free8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Moon Over Mexico
9 Changing Rhythms ,9.45 Armchair Corner :

10. 0 Close down
aoe|--~

Trade names appearing itn CommercialDivision programmes are published byarrangement,

3ZB’s younger listeners will enjoy
Selwyn Toogood’s reading of Sir
Walter Scott’s "Ivanhoe," the first epi-
sode of ‘which will be heard at 3.45
this evening. Many adult listeners will
look forward with pleasure to hearingthis story over the air.
* * 8 *
Versatile Carroll Gibbons has long
been one of England’s most . popular

_ band leaders. An American by birth, he
rocketed to fame with his Savoy Hotel
Orpheans, and is well known for his
melodious arrangements of popular
dance tunes. Fifteen minutes of Carroll
Gibbons’ recordings will be heard from
2ZA at 8.30 to-night. :

%* * *
Cricket scores will be broadcast every
15 minutes from 6.30 a.m. till 7.32
a.m., then at 8.0, 8.30, and 9.30 a.m.
daily except Mondays, from the Com-
mercial stations, On Tuesday and Wed-
nesday scores in the, 3rd Test will beheard, on ‘Thursday, Friday, and
Saturday, N.Z. v. Yorkshire, and on
Sunday the scores in the first day’s
play, N.Z. v. Glamorgan, will be re-
ported.
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